
EC42.2 Victorian Coffee Shop, w/loop

At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 R 1.5 Richmond Road
1.6 L 0.3 West Lebanon Road
1.9 R 1 Ira Road
2.9 L 5 High Rock Road
7.9 L 1.1 Lynch Store Road
9 R 1.7 State Highway 119, NC

119
10.7 L >.1 Dickey Mill Road
10.8 R 2 Barnett Road
12.8 R 1.2 John Lewis Road
14 R 0.8 NC 49
14.8 L 1 Jeffries Cross Road
15.8 L 0.4 North NC Highway 62,

NC 62
16.2 L 2.4 Fleming Graham Road
18.5 S 3.6 Deep Creek
22.1 R 1.9 Carolina Road
24.1 L >.1 Greenwood Drive
24.2 L 0.7 Glencoe Street
24.8 R 0.5 North NC Highway 62
25.4 L 0.8 East Old Glencoe Road
26.1 L 0.4 Lower Hopedale Road
26.5 L >.1 Lower Hopedale Road
26.6 S >.1 Lower Hopedale Road
26.6 R 0.2 Turn right
26.8 L 0.1 Carolina Mill Road
26.9 R 0.8 Sandy Cross Road
27.7 R 2.8 Haw River Hopedale

Road
30.4 R 0.2 Glen Oaks Road
30.6 R 0.2 Keck Road
30.8 L >.1 Roxboro Street
30.8 RS Victorian Coffee
30.8 R >.1 Bason Road
30.8 L 2.8 Bason Road
33.7 R 2.3 Turn Right on

Mebane-Rogers Rd
36 S 1.3 W Stagecoach Rd
37.3 L 3.4 Lebanon Rd
40.6 R 1.6 Richmond Road
42.2 L >.1 Turn left

End of Ride
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